Hastings College () -vs- Dordt College ()

2018-10-20 at,
Date: 2018-10-20 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
ggg%?gfnrzcg: 0 Hastings College 0 4
Officials: Dordt College 0 0 0
Hastings College 4 Dordt College 0
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
1 Kieran Harrison 0 0O 0 O 0 G 0 Seth Lewison 0 0O 0 O 0
3 Bruno Moreira 2 1 0 1 64 2 Nolan Regan 0 0O 0 O 90
4 Erik Tello 0 0 0 O 68 4 Mika de Vin 0 0 0 O 90
5 Fernando Lisboa 0 0o o0 1 45 12 Garret Vander Zee 1 0O 0 O 90
6 Tyrone Madhani 0 0O 0 o 43 13 Patrick Munsey 0 0O 0 O 74
8 Florian Reider 2 2 2 0 80 15 Gideon DeGraaf 0 0O 0 O 90
10 Callum Watson 4 2 0 O 64 17 Mason Faucett 0 0O 0 O 38
11 Jonathan Lopez 1 1 1 0 38 18 Jack McCool 0 0O 0 O 36
13 Huseyin Celik 2 1 0 1 58 21 Colton Schreur 1 0O 0 O 90
19 Joe Connoly 0 0O 0 o 45 25 Kenton Cleveringa 0 0O 0 O 90
23 Brodie Hayes 0 0O 0 o 90 26 Eric Bourdo 0 0O 0 O 87
Substitutes Substitutes
2 Charley Dukes 1 0O 0 o 45 3 Jordan Brantsen 0 0O 0 O 21
12 Nate Miller 4 3 1 0 35 5 Logan Aukes 0 0O 0 O 2
15 Jose Trasvina 0 0O 0 O 25 6 Austin Prins 1 0O 0 O 0
16 Caleb Osmond 1 0O 0 O 30 7 Garrett Goodson 0 0O 0 O 33
18 Brandon Boatwright 0 0O 0 o 21 10 Nils Gulbranson 1 0O 0 O 0
21 Alex Kay 0 0 0 O 34 16 AJ Felich 1 1 0 O 0
24 David Panter 6 3 0 O 60 19 Grant Disselkoen 0 0O 0 O 53
36 Hanif Nasim 0 0 0 © 45 23 Jose Benitez 0 0 0 oO 12
Totals 23 13 4 3 890 Totals 5 1 0 0 896
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Kieran Harrison 90:00 0 1 0 Seth Lewison 90:00 4 8
Totals 0 1 Totals 4 8
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Hastings College 12 11 23 Hastings College 3 8
Dordt College 2 3 5 Dordt College 1 2 3
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Hastings College 0 1 1 Hastings College 3 2 5
Dordt College 4 5 Dordt College 3 2 5
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
02:39 HC Florian Reider ,
22:36 HC Florian Reider Moreira,Bruno ,
25:39 HC Jonathan Lopez Celik,Huseyin ,
37:10 HC Nate Miller Lisboa,Fernando ,

Cautions and Ejections: 07:51 (YELLOW), #17 Faucett (DC) 38:30 (YELLOW), #13 Celik (HC) 60:47 (YELLOW), #13 Celik (HC)



Time
45:00
45:00
44:36
42:21

37:49
37:09
36:44
35:42
35:29
33:33
31:28
29:08
28:07
27:53
26:56
25:53
24:55
24:13
24:06
23:04
22:48
22:24

22:13
21:54
20:42
19:21

15:53
14:33
14:09
13:30
09:05
09:05
08:27
07:50

06:30
06:21
05:54
04:50
02:35
00:00
45:00
45:00
41:29
38:59
37:38
35:50
35:38
31:09
30:54
29:13
29:13
29:13
28:56
28:36

Team
HC
DC
HC
HC

DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
DC
HC
HC
HC
DC
HC
HC
HC

HC
HC
HC
HC

HC
HC
DC
HC
HC
HC
DC
HC

HC
DC
HC
HC
DC

HC
DC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
DC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC

Play By Play

Play

Kieran Harrison is starting as the Goalie

Seth LEWISON is starting as the Goalie

44:36 Foul on TEAM (HC)

42:21 GOAL kicked in by Florian Reider (HC)
Hastings College 1, Dordt College 0

37:49 Offside against TEAM (DC)

37:09 Yellow Card on Mason FAUCETT (DC)

36:44 Shot Missed by Austin PRINS (DC) goes WIDE

35:42 Shot Missed by Nils GULBRANSON (DC) goes WIDE

35:29 Corner Kick by Nils GULBRANSON (DC)

33:33 Foul on TEAM (HC)

31:28 Corner Kick by Callum Watson (HC)

29:08 Offside against TEAM (HC)

28:07 Shot Missed by Callum Watson (HC) off the CROSSBAR

27:53 Shot Missed by Callum Watson (HC) SAVED by Seth LEWISON

26:56 Offside against TEAM (DC)

25:53 Shot Missed by Bruno Moreira (HC) goes WIDE

24:55 SUB: David Panter in for Tyrone Madhani

24:13 Foul on TEAM (HC)

24:06 Foul on TEAM (DC)

23:04 Shot Missed by David Panter (HC) off the POST

22:48 Corner Kick by Callum Watson (HC)

22:24 GOAL kicked in by Florian Reider (HC), Assist by Bruno Moreira
Hastings College 2, Dordt College O

22:13 Shot Missed by Callum Watson (HC) SAVED by Seth LEWISON

21:54 Corner Kick by Callum Watson (HC)

20:42 Corner Kick by Callum Watson (HC)

19:21 GOAL kicked in by Jonathan Lopez (HC), Assist by Huseyin Celik
Hastings College 3, Dordt College O

15:53 Shot Missed by Bruno Moreira (HC) SAVED by Seth LEWISON

14:33 SUB: Nate Miller in for Jonathan Lopez

14:09 Foul on TEAM (DC)

13:30 Shot Missed by David Panter (HC) SAVED by TEAM

09:05 SUB: Alex Kay in for Florian Reider

09:05 SUB: Caleb Osmond in for Huseyin Celik

08:27 SUB: Grant DISSELKOEN in for Jack MCCOOL

07:50 GOAL kicked in by Nate Miller (HC), Assist by Fernando Lisboa
Hastings College 4, Dordt College 0

06:30 Yellow Card on Huseyin Celik (HC)

06:21 SUB: Jordan BRANTSEN in for Mason FAUCETT

05:54 Shot Missed by Callum Watson (HC) goes WIDE

04:50 Corner Kick by Callum Watson (HC)

02:35 Foul on TEAM (DC)

End of Period

Kieran Harrison is starting as the Goalie

Seth LEWISON is starting as the Goalie

41:29 Offside against TEAM (HC)

38:59 Shot Missed by Charley Dukes (HC) goes HIGH

37:38 Shot Missed by David Panter (HC) goes HIGH

35:50 Shot Missed by David Panter (HC) off the POST

35:38 Corner Kick by Hanif Nasim (HC)

31:09 Corner Kick by Callum Watson (HC)

30:54 Offside against TEAM (DC)

29:13 Shot Missed by David Panter (HC) SAVED by Seth LEWISON

29:13 Shot Missed by Huseyin Celik (HC) goes WIDE

29:13 Yellow Card on Huseyin Celik (HC)

28:56 Shot Missed by David Panter (HC) SAVED by Seth LEWISON

28:36 Shot Missed by Huseyin Celik (HC) SAVED by Seth LEWISON



27:54
27:04
25:52
25:52
23:40
21:04
21:04
21:04
20:45
20:39
19:50
19:04
16:55
15:45
14:07
13:00
12:00
12:00
08:33
07:59
05:21
03:56
03:49
03:26
00:47

DC
DC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
DC
DC
HC
DC
DC
HC
DC
DC
HC
HC
HC
DC
DC
DC
HC

27:
27:
25:
25:
:40 Offside against TEAM (HC)
21:
21:
21:
145 Corner Kick by Hanif Nasim (HC)
20:
19:
19:
16:
145 SUB: Jordan BRANTSEN in for Patrick MUNSEY
14:
13:
12:
12:
08:
07:
05:
03:
149 Corner Kick by Colton SCHREUR (DC)
03:
00:

23

20

15

03

54 Corner Kick by Garrett GOODSON (DC)

04 Shot Missed by Colton SCHREUR (DC) goes WIDE
52 SUB: Alex Kay in for Callum Watson

52 SUB: Jose Trasvina in for Bruno Moreira

04 SUB: Nate Miller in for Tyrone Madhani
04 SUB: Caleb Osmond in for Erik Tello
04 SUB: Brandon Boatwright in for Huseyin Celik

39 Shot Missed by Nate Miller (HC) SAVED by Seth LEWISON
50 Foul on TEAM (DC)
04 Shot Missed by AJ FELICH (DC) SAVED by Kieran Harrison
55 Foul on TEAM (HC)

07 SUB: Logan AUKES in for Eric BOURDO

00 Shot Missed by Nate Miller (HC) goes WIDE

00 SUB: Jose BENITEZ in for Garrett GOODSON

00 SUB: Eric BOURDO in for Logan AUKES

33 SUB: Jonathan Lopez in for David Panter

59 Shot Missed by Nate Miller (HC) SAVED by Seth LEWISON
21 Foul on TEAM (HC)

56 Shot Missed by Garret VANDER ZEE (DC) goes WIDE

26 Foul on TEAM (DC)
47 Shot Missed by Caleb Osmond (HC) goes HIGH



