Hastings College () -vs- Dordt College () 2018-10-20 at ,

Date: 2018-10-20 Attendance: 0 Stadium: 0 Officials:

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
Hastings College	4	0	4
Dordt College	0	0	0

Hastings College 4

Dordt College 0

Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	Α	MIN	Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	Α	MIN
		Starters			Starters										
	1	Kieran Harrison	0	0	0	0	0	G	0	Seth Lewison	0	0	0	0	0
	3	Bruno Moreira	2	1	0	1	64		2	Nolan Regan	0	0	0	0	90
	4	Erik Tello	0	0	0	0	68		4	Mika de Vin	0	0	0	0	90
	5	Fernando Lisboa	0	0	0	1	45		12	Garret Vander Zee	1	0	0	0	90
	6	Tyrone Madhani	0	0	0	0	43		13	Patrick Munsey	0	0	0	0	74
	8	Florian Reider	2	2	2	0	80		15	Gideon DeGraaf	0	0	0	0	90
	10	Callum Watson	4	2	0	0	64		17	Mason Faucett	0	0	0	0	38
	11	Jonathan Lopez	1	1	1	0	38		18	Jack McCool	0	0	0	0	36
	13	Huseyin Celik	2	1	0	1	58		21	Colton Schreur	1	0	0	0	90
	19	Joe Connoly	0	0	0	0	45		25	Kenton Cleveringa	0	0	0	0	90
	23	Brodie Hayes	0	0	0	0	90		26	Eric Bourdo	0	0	0	0	87
	Substitutes						Substitutes								
	2	Charley Dukes	1	0	0	0	45		3	Jordan Brantsen	0	0	0	0	21
	12	Nate Miller	4	3	1	0	35		5	Logan Aukes	0	0	0	0	2
	15	Jose Trasvina	0	0	0	0	25		6	Austin Prins	1	0	0	0	0
	16	Caleb Osmond	1	0	0	0	30		7	Garrett Goodson	0	0	0	0	33
	18	Brandon Boatwright	0	0	0	0	21		10	Nils Gulbranson	1	0	0	0	0
	21	Alex Kay	0	0	0	0	34		16	AJ Felich	1	1	0	0	0
	24	David Panter	6	3	0	0	60		19	Grant Disselkoen	0	0	0	0	53
	36	Hanif Nasim	0	0	0	0	45		23	Jose Benitez	0	0	0	0	12
		Totals	23	13	4	3	890	·		Totals	5	1	0	0	896

# Goalkeepers	Minute	s GA	Saves	# Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
1 Kieran Harrison	90:0	0 0	1	0 Seth Lewison	90:00	4	8
Totals		0	1	Totals		4	8
Shots By Period	1	2	Total	Corner Kicks By Period	1	2	Total
Hastings College	12	11	23	Hastings College	5	3	8
Dordt College	2	3	5	Dordt College	1	2	3
Saves By Period				Fouls By Period			
Hastings College	0	1	1	Hastings College	3	2	5
Dordt College	4	5	9	Dordt College	3	2	5

Scoring Summary

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
02:39	HC	Florian Reider	,	
22:36	HC	Florian Reider	Moreira,Bruno ,	
25:39	HC	Jonathan Lopez	Celik,Huseyin ,	
37:10	HC	Nate Miller	Lisboa,Fernando ,	

Cautions and Ejections: 07:51 (YELLOW), #17 Faucett (DC) 38:30 (YELLOW), #13 Celik (HC) 60:47 (YELLOW), #13 Celik (HC)

Play By Play

Time	Team	Play						
45:00	HC	Kieran Harrison is starting as the Goalie						
45:00	DC	Seth LEWISON is starting as the Goalie						
44:36	HC	44:36 Foul on TEAM (HC)						
42:21		42:21 GOAL kicked in by Florian Reider (HC)						
		Hastings College 1, Dordt College 0						
37:49 DC 37:49 Offside against TEAM (DC)								
37:09		37:09 Yellow Card on Mason FAUCETT (DC)						
36:44		36:44 Shot Missed by Austin PRINS (DC) goes WIDE						
35:42		35:42 Shot Missed by Nils GULBRANSON (DC) goes WIDE						
35:29		35:29 Corner Kick by Nils GULBRANSON (DC)						
33:33		33:33 Foul on TEAM (HC)						
31:28		31:28 Corner Kick by Callum Watson (HC)						
29:08		29:08 Offside against TEAM (HC)						
28:07		28:07 Shot Missed by Callum Watson (HC) off the CROSSBAR						
27:53		27:53 Shot Missed by Callum Watson (HC) SAVED by Seth LEWISON						
26:56								
		26:56 Offside against TEAM (DC)						
25:53		25:53 Shot Missed by Bruno Moreira (HC) goes WIDE						
24:55		24:55 SUB: David Panter in for Tyrone Madhani 24:13 Foul on TEAM (HC)						
24:13 24:06		24:13 Foul on TEAM (DC)						
23:04		23:04 Shot Missed by David Panter (HC) off the POST						
22:48		22:48 Corner Kick by Callum Watson (HC)						
22:24	пС	22:24 GOAL kicked in by Florian Reider (HC), Assist by Bruno Moreira						
22.42		Hastings College 2, Dordt College 0						
22:13		22:13 Shot Missed by Callum Watson (HC) SAVED by Seth LEWISON						
21:54		21:54 Corner Kick by Callum Watson (HC)						
20:42		20:42 Corner Kick by Callum Watson (HC)						
19:21	HC	19:21 GOAL kicked in by Jonathan Lopez (HC), Assist by Huseyin Celik						
		Hastings College 3, Dordt College 0						
15:53		15:53 Shot Missed by Bruno Moreira (HC) SAVED by Seth LEWISON						
14:33		14:33 SUB: Nate Miller in for Jonathan Lopez						
14:09		14:09 Foul on TEAM (DC)						
13:30		13:30 Shot Missed by David Panter (HC) SAVED by TEAM						
09:05		09:05 SUB: Alex Kay in for Florian Reider						
09:05		09:05 SUB: Caleb Osmond in for Huseyin Celik						
08:27		08:27 SUB: Grant DISSELKOEN in for Jack MCCOOL						
07:50	07:50 HC 07:50 GOAL kicked in by Nate Miller (HC), Assist by Fernando Lisboa							
06.00	Hastings College 4, Dordt College 0							
06:30		06:30 Yellow Card on Huseyin Celik (HC)						
06:21		06:21 SUB: Jordan BRANTSEN in for Mason FAUCETT						
05:54		05:54 Shot Missed by Callum Watson (HC) goes WIDE						
04:50		04:50 Corner Kick by Callum Watson (HC)						
02:35		02:35 Foul on TEAM (DC)						
00:00		End of Period						
45:00		Kieran Harrison is starting as the Goalie						
45:00		Seth LEWISON is starting as the Goalie						
41:29		41:29 Offside against TEAM (HC)						
38:59		38:59 Shot Missed by Charley Dukes (HC) goes HIGH						
37:38		37:38 Shot Missed by David Panter (HC) goes HIGH						
35:50		35:50 Shot Missed by David Panter (HC) off the POST						
35:38		35:38 Corner Kick by Hanif Nasim (HC)						
31:09		31:09 Corner Kick by Callum Watson (HC)						
30:54		30:54 Offside against TEAM (DC)						
29:13		29:13 Shot Missed by David Panter (HC) SAVED by Seth LEWISON						
29:13		29:13 Shot Missed by Huseyin Celik (HC) goes WIDE						
29:13		29:13 Yellow Card on Huseyin Celik (HC)						
28:56		28:56 Shot Missed by David Panter (HC) SAVED by Seth LEWISON						
28:36	HC	28:36 Shot Missed by Huseyin Celik (HC) SAVED by Seth LEWISON						

27:54 DC	27:54 Corner Kick by Garrett GOODSON (DC)
27:04 DC	27:04 Shot Missed by Colton SCHREUR (DC) goes WIDE
25:52 HC	25:52 SUB: Alex Kay in for Callum Watson
25:52 HC	25:52 SUB: Jose Trasvina in for Bruno Moreira
23:40 HC	23:40 Offside against TEAM (HC)
21:04 HC	21:04 SUB: Nate Miller in for Tyrone Madhani
21:04 HC	21:04 SUB: Caleb Osmond in for Erik Tello
21:04 HC	21:04 SUB: Brandon Boatwright in for Huseyin Celik
20:45 HC	20:45 Corner Kick by Hanif Nasim (HC)
20:39 HC	20:39 Shot Missed by Nate Miller (HC) SAVED by Seth LEWISON
19:50 DC	19:50 Foul on TEAM (DC)
19:04 DC	19:04 Shot Missed by AJ FELICH (DC) SAVED by Kieran Harrison
16:55 HC	16:55 Foul on TEAM (HC)
15:45 DC	15:45 SUB: Jordan BRANTSEN in for Patrick MUNSEY
14:07 DC	14:07 SUB: Logan AUKES in for Eric BOURDO
13:00 HC	13:00 Shot Missed by Nate Miller (HC) goes WIDE
12:00 DC	12:00 SUB: Jose BENITEZ in for Garrett GOODSON
12:00 DC	12:00 SUB: Eric BOURDO in for Logan AUKES
08:33 HC	08:33 SUB: Jonathan Lopez in for David Panter
07:59 HC	07:59 Shot Missed by Nate Miller (HC) SAVED by Seth LEWISON
05:21 HC	05:21 Foul on TEAM (HC)
03:56 DC	03:56 Shot Missed by Garret VANDER ZEE (DC) goes WIDE
03:49 DC	03:49 Corner Kick by Colton SCHREUR (DC)
03:26 DC	03:26 Foul on TEAM (DC)
00:47 HC	00:47 Shot Missed by Caleb Osmond (HC) goes HIGH